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First Name

Ryan
Jordyn
1]

Ryan
Samuel
Soren
Grant
Cohen
Jack
Charlie
Charley
Nick
Sawyer
Aidan

Cooper

White Jerseys - All-Star Game Team

Last Name

Miller
Preskenis
Kim

Hall
Wallace
Ebbesen
Ramsey
Coogan
Levitt
Hurst
Callen
Worrell
King
Matheney

Savoy

Position

Attack

CLOSE Defense
Goalie

LSMID

Attack

CLOSE Defense
CLOSE Defense
CLOSE Defense
FOGO Mid
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Attack

FOGO Mid

Midfield

Year

2025
2025
2024
2024
2023
2025
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2024
2023

2024

High School

Atlee High School

Cape Henlopen Highschool
Potomac

South River

Mercersburg Academy
WT Woodson

Deerfield Academy

St James High

Mercer Island High School
Collegiate School Richmond VA
Lawrenceville School
Sanderson High School
Wake Forest High
Randolph High School

Notre Dame West Haven

All-Star Game

Club #
Amped 2025, Venom 2025 1
Coastal Lacrosse 4
Madlax Capital 2024 6
Madlax 16
None 42
MadLlax Capitals 43
Cherries 54
Sweet lax Charleston Loggerheads 58
Mercer Island Lacrosse Club 64
Richmond Hawks AA 68
Madlax 74
True NC Premier 2025 77
True NC 24' / True Carolina Premier AA 79
NA 81
3d NE South 90

First Name

Billy
Jonathan
Jacob
Seamus
Bryce
Grant
Ty

John
Connor
Hunter
Brennan
Eli
Hutton
Sean

Reid

Dark Jerseys - All-Star Game Team

Last Name

Koudelka
Boufarah
Derwinski
Carney
Griffith
Maloney
Ambush
Bainbridge
Rhoades
Cutler
Lane
Cohen
Banks
Casserly

Bartles

Position

Attack

CLOSE Defense
CLOSE Defense
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield

FOGO Mid
LSMID
Midfield
Attack

CLOSE Defense
Goalie

LSMID
Att/Mid

CLOSE Defense

Year

2024
2023
2025
2024
2024
2025
2023
2024
2023
2024
2024
2025
2025

2024

High School

Virginia Episcopal School- VES
Westfield High School (NJ)
Falls Church High School

La Cueva High School

Sidwell Friends School, DC
West Potomac

Saint James School

Phillips Academy Andover
Norfolk Academy

Trinity School at Meadow Vire
Bullis

Hershey High School

Landon

Bishop O'Connell High School

Team MD 91- 24

Blue Star 2023 (Summer 2022).
MadLax Capital 2025

Duke City Scorpions

viLC

2025 Madlax Capital/National
Madlax DC Dogs

vLC

Madlax DC Dogs

True Virginia 2024 Black; True DMV Black

Richmond Hawks

Team Money; Team Eighteen

MAdlax DMV 2025

True Virginia Black 2024



